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First Name Last Name E-mail Address
Scott Misture Alfred misture@alfred.edu
Nikhilesh Chawla Arizona State Nikhilesh.Chawla@asu.edu
Zhongyang Cheng Auburn chengzh@eng.auburn.edu
Bryan Chin Auburn chinbry@auburn.edu
Junghyun Cho Binghamton jcho@binghamton.edu
Louis Piper Binghamton lpiper@binghamton.edu
Will Hughes Boise State willhughes@boisestate.edu
Dave Bishop Boston University djb1@bu.edu
Eric Chason Brown eric_chason_phd@brown.edu
Mohsen Eshraghi Cal State LA Mohsen.Eshraghi@calstatela.edu
Vilupanur Ravi Cal Poly Pomona vravi@cpp.edu
Trevor Harding Cal Poly SLO tharding@calpoly.edu
Marilyn Freeman Clarkson mfreeman@clarkson.edu
Raj Bordia Clemson rbordia@clemson.edu
Greg Rohrer CMU gr20@andrew.cmu.edu
Angus Rockett Colorado School of Mines arockett@mines.edu
Katayun Barmak Columbia katayun.barmak@columbia.edu
Bruce van Dover Cornell vandover@cornell.edu
Frank Ernst CWRU fxe5@case.edu
David Schiraldi CWRU das44@case.edu
Noubar Yemenidjian Dalhousie University Noubar.Yemenidjian@dal.ca
Michele Marcolongo Drexel marcolms@drexel.edu
Adrienne Stiff-Roberts Duke University adrienne.stiffroberts@duke.edu
Sylvain Turenne Ecole Poly Montreal sylvain.turenne@polymtl.ca
Naresh Thadhani Georgia Tech naresh.thadhani@mse.gatech.edu
Sumanta Acharya IIT sacharya1@iit.edu
Richard Lesar Iowa State Unversity lesar@iastate.edu
Jonah Erlebacher Johns Hopkins jonah@jhu.edu
Réal Tremblay Laval University  CANADA real.tremblay@gmn.ulaval.ca
Wojtek Misiolek Lehigh wzm2@lehigh.edu
George Demopoulos McGill george.demopoulos@mcgill.ca
Hatem Zurob McMaster zurobh@mcmaster.ca
Donald Morelli Michigan State dmorelli@egr.msu.edu
Stephen Kampe Michigan Tech kampe@mtu.edu
Greg Hilmas Missouri University of Sci and Techghilmas@mst.edu
Christopher Schuh MIT schuh@mit.edu
C Young Montana Tech cyoung@mtech.edu
Don Brenner NCSU brenner@ncsu.edu
John McCoy New Mexico Inst. Mining & Tech mccoy@nmt.edu
Frances Williams Norfolk State University williams@nsu.edu
Erik Luijten Northwestern luijten@northwestern.edu
Peter Anderson Ohio State  anderson.1@osu.edu
Raj Singh OK State rajns@okstate.edu



Gregory Selby Old Dominion RGregory@odu.edu
David Cann Oregon State University cann@engr.orst.edu
Susan Sinnott Penn State sbs5563@psu.edu
Ian Nettleship Pitt NETTLES@pitt.edu
Craig Arnold Princeton cbarnold@princeton.edu
David Bahr Purdue dfbahr@purdue.edu
Pulickel Ajayan Rice ajayan@rice.edu
Gabrielle Gaustad Alfred / RIT gaustad@alfred.edu
Ernesto Gutierrez-Miravete RPI gutiee@rpi.edu
Pawel Keblinski RPI keblip@rpi.edu
David Lehman Rutgers rllehman1@gmail.com
Richard Chung SJSU richard.chung@sjsu.edu
Michael West South Dakota School of Mines michael.west@sdsmt.edu
Ian Suni Southern Illinois University isuni@siu.edu
Paul McIntyre Stanford pcm1@stanford.edu
Ronald Besser Stevens rbesser@stevens.edu
Krishna Rajan SUNY Buffalo krajan3@buffalo.edu
Michael Dudley SUNY Stony Brook mdudley@notes.cc.sunysb.edu
Ibrahim Karaman Texas A & M ikaraman@tamu.edu
Jennifer Irvin Texas State ji12@txstate.edu
Daryl Chrzan UC Berkeley dcchrzan@berkeley.edu
Jeffrey Gibeling UC Davis jcgibeling@ucdavis.edu
Julie Schoenung UC Irvine julie.schoenung@uci.edu
Christopher Viney UC Merced cviney@ucmerced.edu
Javier Garay UC Riverside adani@engr.ucr.edu 
Bruce Dunn UCLA  bdunn@ucla.edu
Michael Chabinyc UCSB mchabinyc@engineering.ucsb.edu
Prabhakar Bandaru UCSD pbandaru@ucsd.edu
Vitali Nesterenko UCSD vnesterenko@ucsd.edu
Pascal Bellon UIUC matse-head@illinois.edu
Charles Browning Univerisity of Dayton CBrowning1@udayton.edu
John Lambropoulos University  of Rochester Jcl@me.rochester.edu
Mark Weaver University of Alabama Mweaver@eng.ua.edu
Cadien Ken University of Alberta kcadien@ualberta.ca
Pierre Deymier University of Arizona deymier@email.arizona.edu
Daan Maijer University of British Columbia daan.maijer@ubc.ca
Sudipta Seal University of Central Florida Sudipta.Seal@ucf.edu
Bryan Huey University of Connecticut bhuey-MSEhead@uconn.edu
Bryan Huey University of Connecticut Bhuey-MSEhead@uconn.edu
Darrin Pochan University of Delaware pochan@udel.edu
Michele Manuel University of Florida mmanuel@mse.ufl.edu
Eric Aston University of Idaho aston@uidaho.edu
Abolfazl Mohammadian University of Illinois Chicago kouros@uic.edu
Douglass Kalika University of Kentucky kalika@engr.uky.edu
Ray Phaneuf University of Maryland phaneuf@umd.edu



Amit Misra University of Michigan amitmis@umich.edu
Daniel Frisbie University of Minnesota frisbie@umn.edu
Jeffrey Shield University of Nebraska Licoln jshield2@unl.edu
Jeffrey LaCombe University of Nevada lacomj@unr.edu
Paul Munroe University of New South Wales p.munroe@unsw.edu.au
Sean Washburn University of North Carolina sean@physics.unc.edu
Rick Reidy University of North Texas Rick.Reidy@unt.edu
Andrey Voevodin University of North Texas Andrey.Voevodin@unt.edu
Karen Winey University of Pennsylvania winey@seas.upenn.edu
Brian Gleeson University of Pittsburgh bgleeson@pitt.edu
Veerle Keppens University of Tennessee Knoxville vkeppens@utk.edu
Manthiram Arumugam University of Texas manth@austin.utexas.edu
Efstatheios Meletis University of Texas Arlinton meletis@uta.edu
Jun Nogami University of Toronto jun.nogami@utoronto.ca
Darryl P. Butt University of Utah Darryl.Butt@utah.edu
John Scully University of Virginia jrs8d@virginia.edu
Jihui Yang University of Washington jihuiy@uw.edu
Aiping Yu University of Waterloo aipingyu@uwaterloo.ca
Marc McEllistrem University of Wisc. Eau Claire mcellimt@uwec.edu
Nidal Abu-Zahra University of Wisc. Milwaukee nidal@uwm.edu
Sue Babcock University of Wisconsin sue.babcock@wisc.edu
Michael Kassner USC kassner@usc.edu
Amy Walker UT Dallas amy.walker@utdallas.edu
Davesh Misra UTEP dmisra2@utep.edu
Timothy Hanusa Vanderbilt t.hanusa@vanderbilt.edu
Greg Walker Vanderbilt greg.walker@vanderbilt.edu
David Clark Virginia Tech dclark@vt.edu
Indranath Dutta Washington StateUniversity idutta@wsu.edu
Katharine Flores Washington University St. Louis floresk@seas.wustl.edu
Guangzhao Mao Wayne State guangzhao.mao@wayne.edu
Fariborz Parsi Winona fparsi@winona.edu
Richard Sisson WPI Sisson@wpi.edu
Jamal Yagoobi WPI jyagoobi@wpi.edu
George Huang Wright State george.huang@wright.edu
Xingbo Liu WVU Xingbo.Liu@mail.wvu.edu
Mitchell Smooke Yale mitchell.smooke@yale.edu




